Submitted by Power & Lighting Systems, Inc.
Job Name:
Village Shopping Center
Architect:  n2 Architecture & Design (Stuart)
Engineer:  No Engineer
Catalog Number:
W520-**/E4A-**/LED
Notes: **ADVISE STANDARD FINISH

 W
ra
p
s
Semi-Assembled Flat Panel
with Plain Cap & Base*
* Installation Kit sold separately.
ProSelect
Square Column Wraps
170 COLUMN WRAPS
Shaft Width Height Flat Panel (FT)
6"
(5 3/4" Actual)
3 1/2" Actual Inside Width
6'  (72") CWPR6X72SFT
8'  (96") CWPR6X96SFT
9'  (108") CWPR6X108SFT
10'  (120") CWPR6X120SFT
12'  (144") CWPR6X144SFT
8"
(7 3/4" Actual)
5 1/2" Actual Inside Width
6'  (72") CWPR8X72SFT
8'  (96") CWPR8X96SFT
9'  (108") CWPR8X108SFT
10'  (120") CWPR8X120SFT
12'  (144") CWPR8X144SFT
10"
(9 3/4" Actual)
7 1/2" Actual Inside Width
6'  (72") CWPR10X72SFT
8'  (96") CWPR10X96SFT
9'  (108") CWPR10X108SFT
10'  (120") CWPR10X120SFT
12'  (144") CWPR10X144SFT
12"
(11 3/4" Actual)
9 1/2" Actual Inside Width
6'  (72") CWPR12X72SFT
8'  (96") CWPR12X96SFT
9'  (108") CWPR12X108SFT
10'  (120") CWPR12X120SFT
12'  (144") CWPR12X144SFT
Installation Kit Installation Kit includes
adhesive and screw pack
CWINSTALLKIT
ProSelect is not available for special orders.